www.supplies4heat.co.uk         Tel. 01342 306880 65
Dimensions (mm) Cross
Tubes
Output ∆t 50ºc
Product Code
Height Width Watts Btu’s
655
500 8 325 1109 MILT655008
600 8 383 1307 MILT656008
785
500 10 400 1365 MILT785010
600 10 470 1604 MILT786010
915
500 12 475 1621 MILT915012
600 12 555 1894 MILT916012
1110
500 14 553 1887 MILT115014
600 14 650 2218 MILT116014
MILTON
Towel Rail
STOCK
NEXT